
Program 



Keltan Innovation Challenge 
at Kasteel Vaeshartelt 

Sunday, Apr 8 

17.00 Welcome     Maestrichtsalon 

19.00 Dinner      Maestrichtsalon 

19.15 Opening     Maestrichtsalon 

19.30 Get-to-know each other  Maestrichtsalon 

Monday, Apr 9 

08.00 EPDM production    Grand Suisse 

09.05 Transfer to plant   Bus 

09.50 Plant tour     EPDM plant Geleen 

10.50 Transfer to Kasteel Vaeshartelt Bus 

11.20 Brainstorm in Uni groups  Break out rooms*  

11.50 Elevator pitch    Grand Suisse 

12.15 Lunch     Sterrenhemel 

13.30 Bio-Based raw materials  Grand Suisse 

14.15 Green EPDM Compounding  Grand Suisse 

15.00 Brainstorm in Uni groups  Break out rooms*  

15.30 Elevator pitch    Grand Suisse

15.45 Break     Siriusbar

16.15 Green EPDM applications  Grand Suisse 

16.45 E-mobility    Grand Suisse 

17.30 Brainstorm in Uni groups  Break out rooms*  

18.00 Elevator pitch    Grand Suisse 

    

19.00 Dinner     Maestrichtsalon 

    

21.00  Interim ranking of Universities  Maestrichtsalon 

    

Tuesday, Apr 10    

 

08.00 Rubber recycling   Sterrenzaal 

08.45 Brainstorm in Uni groups  Break out rooms* 

09.15 Elevator pitch    Sterrenzaal   

  

09.30 Break     Halve Maan 

    

10.00 Preperation of proposals  Break out rooms*  

10.00 Live google    Break out rooms*  

 

13.00 Lunch     Sterrenhemel 

    

14.00 Final presentations from Universities  Maestrichtsalon 

    

15.30 Break     Rotonda 

    

16.00 Awards Ceremony   Maestrichtsalon 

16.30 End  

    

*Break out rooms: Spiegelzaal; Koning Willem II; Gindra; Karel de Grote; 
Servaes van Mulkenzaal (experts)


